ALIQUIPPA SCHOOL DISTRICT

Michael Zmijanac
Athletic Director

BOYS BASKETBALL
2012-2013

**SCRIMMAGE Section 2 “AA”

*EXHIBITION BUS
Tuesday, November 27, 2012 **0LSH Away 6:00 PM 5:15PM
Tuesday, December 4, 2012 **West Mifflin Away TBD TBD
Friday, December 14, 2012 Laurel Away 7:30 PM 5:00 PM
Tuesday, December 18,2012 New Brighton Home 7:30 PM
Friday, December 21, 2012 Shenango Away 7:30 PM 5:00 PM
Thursday, December 27, 2012 *(C.J. Betters Tour. CCBC TBD TBD
Friday, December 2§, 2012 *C.J. Betters Tour. CCBC TBD TBD

. | !
Wednesday, January 2, 2013 *Ambridge Home 7:30 PM
Friday, January 4, 2013 Neshan'nock Away 7:30 PM 5:00 PM
Tuesday, January 8, 2013 Riverside Home 7:30 PM
Wednesday, January 9, 2013 *Central Valley Away 7:30 PM 5:45 PM
Friday, January 11, 2013 | Mohawk Away 7:30 PM 5:00 PM
Tuesday, January 15, 2013 Beaver Falls Home 7:30 PM
Friday, January 18, 2013 Laurel Home - 7:30 PM .
Tuesday, January 22,2013 New Brighton Away 7:30 PM 5:30 PM
Wednesday, January 23, 2013 *Blackhawk IAw‘ay 7:30PM | 5:30PM
Friday, Jannary 25, 2013 Shenango Home 7:30 PM |
Sunday, January 27, 2613 *West Allegheny LaRoche College TBD TBD
Tuesday, January 29, 2013 Neshannock Home 7:30 PM
Wednesday, January 30, 2013 *Hopewell Away 7:30 PM 5:45 PM
Friday, February 1, 2013 Riverside Away 7:30 PM 5:00 PM
Tuesday, Febraary 5, 2013 Mohawk Home 7:30 PM
Friday, February 8, 2013 Beaver Falls Away -7:30 PM 5:00 PM
Monday, February 11, 2013 *Wilkinsburg Away 7:30 PM 5:00 PM
HEAA COACH ..evvreevverrieiesrveitsesteesseessseessasesssrosssesssnssssesns Bobhy Williams
Assistant Coach vovvniiiiiiiiii Dwight Hines
Superintendent........ciiiiiiiiiieiieeiciien s David A. Wytiaz
Principal..c i Alvin B. Gipson
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